NUM NUM
1 1
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 1
10 2
11 3
12 4
13 5
14 6
15 7
16 8
17 9
18 FC
19 1
20 2
21 3
22 4
23 5
24 6
25 7
26 8
27 9
28 10
29 11
30 12
31 13
32 14
33 15
34 16
35 17
36 18
37 19
38 20
39 1
40 2
41 3
42 4
43 5
44 6
45 7
46 8
47 9

Real Federacién

Espariola de Halterofilia

a

CTO. DE ESPANA ABSOLUTO

Salamanca, 11-12 JUNIO 2022

Listapo DEFINITIVO PARTICIPANTES ( MASCULINO )

(RESERVA)

(RESERVA)
(RESERVA)

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS
Michael S. Otero Martinez

DANIEL ROMERO ROSUA
Angel Gomez Castafio

JOSE DAVID PERALES GARCIA
FCO. JAVIER MORA DIAZ
EKAITZ CORTAJARENA I.
EDUARDO J. PEREZ GUERRERO
ADRIAN JIMENEZ CANO

JOSUE BRACHI GARCIA

JAVIER WEE PALACIOS

HERON S. RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

JOSE MARIA ARRIAGA LOPEZ
Carlos Pellicer Escudero

RUBEN JIMENEZ CANO
ANTONIO TARIFA GOMEZ

IVAN D. RAMIREZ ALZATE
VICTOR CASTRO MARINO
ACORAN HERNANDEZ MENDOZA

DANIEL ELBAZ
VICTOR CADENAS AGUILAR
PAU YBARRA PALMER
ALEJANDRO MENDEZ ORTIiZ
ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ ORTI{Z
CARLOS PEREZ GARCIA

DIEGO ROLDAN PEREZ
VICTOR PALOMO MARTIN
IGOR SASIAIN M.

CARLOS CHACON SANCHEZ
PABLO MARTINEZ RAMON
PEDRO MARIBLANCA MESA
CARLOS GARCIA MENDEZ
ALEJANDRO LEZCANO RUBIALES
Biel Martin Forner

Jorge Gonzalez Pastor

OTTO ORTA GARRIDO

Victor Rodriguez Fas

Kilian Gallart Lechon

DAVID SANCHEZ LOPEZ
ISMAEL JAMALI BOULAAYOUN

Borja Sanchez-Marin Cisneros

ALEXANDER BLAS NAVARRO MALDONADO

Imanol Citores

Fabriany Alzate Espita

JAVIER CANCELAS FANDINO
JAVIER RODRIGUEZ D.

JUAN JESUS LUNA GONZALEZ
MIGUEL BUENO REIG
DOMINGO SANTANA NAVARRO
Enrique Sanchez Fenoll
Alexandre Marsillach Zaragoza

FED
CVA

AND
CAT
AND
MEL
EUS
CAN
MAD
AND

CLE
CAN
MAD
CVA
MAD
AND
GAL
GAL
CAN

AND
MUR
BAL
GAL
CLMm
CLMm
NAV
MAD
EUS
NAV
AST
AND
AND
CAN
CAT
CVA
MAD
CVA
CAT
AND
MEL

CVA
AND
EUS
CLE
GAL
EUS
MEL
CAN
CAN
CVA
CAT

CAT

55

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
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67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
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73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73

81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81

A.NTO.

1990

2004
1991
2001
1996
1986
1993
2001
1992

1983
2003
1993
2003
2003
1989
1986
1992
1990

2003
1994
1996
2003
2000
1997
1994
1980
1991
1991
2003
1998
1993
1999
2001
1991
2002
1996
2004
1994
2003

1996
1990
1994
1990
2003
1994
1995
2002
1994
1997
1997

/D

TOTAL
224

210
203
215
215
217
221
221
254

216
216
226
227
227
235
240
261
270

240
227
227
227
231
233
234
237
237
238
242
242
245
246
250
250
255
261
276
284
298

240
245
240
241
245
245
247
248
250
250
255

GRUPC

Consejo
Superior
de Deportes

MARCA
MIiNIMA

191

203

216

240



48 10
49 11
50 12
51 13
52 14
53 15
54 16
55 17
56 18
57 19
58 20
59 1
60 2
61 3
62 4
63 5
64 6
65 7
66 8
67 9
68 10
69 11
70 12
71 13
72 14
73 15
74 16
75 17
76 18
77 1
78 2
79 2
80 3
81 4
82 5
83 6
84 7
85 8
86 9
87 10
88 11
89 12
90 13
91 1
92 2
93 1
94  FC
Q OQQ

(RESERVA)
(RESERVA)
(RESERVA) EXTRAN.

EXTRANJERO

EXTRANJERO

extranjero

Ismael Garcia Romero
GUILLERMO RUIZ DEL BAO
ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ DEL AMO
MANUEL JESUS ZURERA MARTINEZ
Josep Gilabert Rosello
ALEJANDRO SERRANO ALCAIDE
JAVIER C. GIBERT CORZO

JULEN TEJERO MARTINEZ
Tomas Sanchis Serrano
Mountasser Baghdadi Barhdadi
JAVIER GONZALEZ AYUSO

Raul Berlanga Nuiez

MANUEL OSCAR MARTINEZ OLARTE
Yohnny W. Boulet Menocal
MARCOS BRIEGA RELANCIO
ALVARO LOPEZ MUNOZ

EKI LIZASO B.

DOMINGO FERNANDEZ VECILLA
Marc Cantero Gubert

10SU ALBENIZ GORNI

ERICK CHASCO GUEVARA
Vicente Carpio Ten

JAIME ROZALEN GONZALEZ
PABLO NUNO ARTIME

CARLOS M. RODRIGUEZ RUIZ
MOISES PEREZ BERNAL

Arnau Arifio Ruiz

Borja Felis Cantos

HANOY VAZQUEZ DOMINGUEZ
Nasser Baghdadi Barhdadi
SERGIO FERNANDEZ VELASCO
ANDRES E. MATA PEREZ

Jorge Ramodn Garcia

FRANCISCO JESUS RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

PABLO RUBIO ALEDO
JON A. IRIARTE M.

JORGE CRUZ MENDEZ

FEDERICO SANTANA VAZQUEZ
JACOBO MONTERO FERNANDEZ
ANDRES M. SIZ RAVEN

ALVARO JIMENEZ C.

EDUARDO CONTRERAS SANCHEZ
BRUNO SOTO F.

CARLOS A. GARCIA REYES

RAUL USON CASTRO

MARTIN LISTE VIANO

JOSE FCO. GARCIA RODRIGUES
CARMELO J. GONZALEZ MARTIN

JOSE LUIS MUNOZ FUENTES
LUIS MANUEL LAURET RODRIGUEZ

¢
IBERDROLA

CAT 81
MAD 81
MAD 81
AND 81
CVA 81
NAV 81
CAN 81
ARA 81
CVA 81
CAT 81
MAD 81
CAT 89
MAD 89
CVA 89
ARA 89
NAV 89
EUS 89
CAB 89
CAT 89
NAV 89
NAV 89
CVA 89
MAD 89
AST 89
CAN 89
AND 89
CAT 89
CVA 89
MEL 89
CAT 89
CLE 89
CAN 89
CVA 96
EXT 96
MUR 96
EUS 96
CAN 96
MEL 96
GAL 96
MAD 96
EUS 96
AND 96
EUS 96
MEL 96
ARA 96
GAL 96
CLE 102
CLm 102
AND 109
MAD 109
LOTERIAS

Y APUESTAS DEL ESTADO

1992
1996
1994
2002
2000
1996
1995
2000
1998
2000
1984

1997
1990
1983
1991
1991
2005
1991
1990
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2000
1998
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2000
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1992
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1987
2000
1990
2003
1987
1997
1998
2001
1998
2004
1994
2000
1996

2007
1994

1987
1997

257
259
260
262
279
280
280
290
295
300
310

254
257
308
252
252
260
262
264
264
265
265
266
270
270
275
278
280
284
286
316
340

261
261
261
261
262
266
282
283
284
290
299
300
308
310

268
270

290
370
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